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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
ARAC-CT 101 31.37Hoeppner, Lauren

NMEG-CT 102 33.47Baek, Rachel

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
ARAC-CT 101 33.37Hoeppner, Lauren

NMEG-CT 102 34.50Baek, Rachel

SYS-CT 103 36.25Odell, Ellie

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Semis Time

Semi-Finals
ARAC-CT 101 32.85Hoeppner, Lauren

NMEG-CT 102 34.50Baek, Rachel

SYS-CT 103 36.21Odell, Ellie

NMEG-CT  94 36.80Smith, Sloane

ARAC-CT  95 37.09Butler, Darby

ARAC-CT 106 37.65Shavers, Jasmine

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 107 38.22Agnello, Grace

ARAC-CT 108 38.35Gupta, Shreya

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
ARAC-CT 101 32.95Hoeppner, Lauren

NMEG-CT 102 33.68Baek, Rachel

SYS-CT 103 35.79Odell, Ellie

ARAC-CT 104 38.24Shavers, Jasmine

ARAC-CT 105 38.80Gupta, Shreya

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 106 38.89Agnello, Grace

ARAC-CT  97 39.09Butler, Darby

NMEG-CT  98 39.36Smith, Sloane

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 109 40.22Agnello, Gabriela

NMEG-CT 1010 41.07Zalewski, Leia

NMEG-CT 1011 41.57Frey, Mia

SYS-CT 1012 42.03Rink, Hanna

SYS-CT  813 42.37Vitale, Skylar

WFYD-CT 1014 42.45Glidden, Eleanor

ARAC-CT  815 43.31Hu, Dorothea

ARAC-CT  916 43.58Onze, Brooke

SYS-CT  917 43.87Stitelman, Heidi

SYS-CT 1018 44.39Daeschner, Cate

SYS-CT 1019 50.11Mohamed, Kenzie

SYS-CT  920 50.95Francis, Celine

ARAC-CT 1021 53.35Imanov, Michelle

ARAC-CT  922 54.58Ejlli, Emma

SYS-CT  923 59.75Hill, Hero

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 101 1:17.29Hoeppner, Lauren

37.33 1:17.29

SYS-CT 102 1:28.08Odell, Ellie

40.80 1:28.08

ARAC-CT  93 1:29.16Butler, Darby

41.67 1:29.16

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 104 1:30.52Agnello, Grace

43.64 1:30.52

SYS-CT 105 1:32.94Rink, Hanna

42.86 1:32.94

NMEG-CT 106 1:34.89Zalewski, Leia

44.16 1:34.89

SYS-CT  97 1:39.56Dennis, Madison

48.02 1:39.56

ARAC-CT  98 1:40.99Mooney, Emilie

46.97 1:40.99

ARAC-CT 109 1:42.03Hwang, Alana

47.70 1:42.03

SYS-CT 1010 1:42.40Daeschner, Cate

48.72 1:42.40

SYS-CT  911 1:44.34Stitelman, Heidi

46.33 1:44.34

NMEG-CT  912 1:47.91Garcia, Ceci

50.61 1:47.91

ARAC-CT  913 1:59.87King, Kaela

SYS-CT  914 2:01.91Francis, Celine

55.16 2:01.91

SYS-CT  915 2:12.02Hill, Hero

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFYD-CT 101 3:31.27Glidden, Eleanor

46.97 3:31.27

NMEG-CT 102 3:38.11Zalewski, Leia

45.38 3:38.11

NMEG-CT 103 3:44.36Frey, Mia

1:47.08 3:44.36

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG-CT 101 41.15Baek, Rachel

ARAC-CT 102 41.25Hoeppner, Lauren

SYS-CT 103 42.99Odell, Ellie

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 104 43.44Agnello, Grace

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 105 44.93Agnello, Gabriela

ARAC-CT  96 44.94Butler, Darby

NMEG-CT 107 47.97Zalewski, Leia

ARAC-CT 108 48.52Hwang, Alana

ARAC-CT  99 50.06Mooney, Emilie

SYS-CT  810 50.92Vitale, Skylar

SYS-CT 1011 51.15Daeschner, Cate

SYS-CT  912 51.80Stitelman, Heidi

NMEG-CT  913 53.04Garcia, Ceci

SYS-CT  914 54.74Dennis, Madison

SYS-CT  915 54.87Francis, Celine

SYS-CT  916 1:02.41Hill, Hero

ARAC-CT  9--- DQKing, Kaela
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 1:29.95Odell, Ellie

44.03 1:29.95

SYS-CT 102 1:33.96Rink, Hanna

45.20 1:33.96

NMEG-CT 103 1:45.26Zalewski, Leia

50.06 1:45.26

NMEG-CT 104 1:50.90Frey, Mia

1:53.30 1:50.90

SYS-CT  95 2:18.47Hill, Hero

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 101 44.20Hoeppner, Lauren

NMEG-CT 102 44.42Baek, Rachel

ARAC-CT 103 52.41Shavers, Jasmine

ARAC-CT  94 53.56Butler, Darby

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 105 53.68Agnello, Grace

ARAC-CT 106 55.00Gupta, Shreya

ARAC-CT  87 55.25Hu, Dorothea

SYS-CT  88 1:00.59Vitale, Skylar

NMEG-CT  99 1:00.76Smith, Sloane

SYS-CT  910 1:04.41Stitelman, Heidi

SYS-CT 10--- DQDaeschner, Cate

SYS-CT 10--- DQMohamed, Kenzie

SYS-CT  9--- DQMammana, Ella

ARAC-CT  9--- DQOnze, Brooke

ARAC-CT 10--- DQImanov, Michelle

SYS-CT  9--- DQFrancis, Celine

ARAC-CT  9--- DQEjlli, Emma

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG-CT 101 1:36.98Baek, Rachel

45.03 1:36.98

SYS-CT  82 2:01.41Vitale, Skylar

58.19 2:01.41

 
Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG-CT 101 39.34Baek, Rachel

ARAC-CT 102 41.22Hoeppner, Lauren

ARAC-CT  93 44.50Butler, Darby

SYS-CT 104 48.42Rink, Hanna

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 105 50.38Agnello, Grace

SYS-CT 106 53.47Odell, Ellie

ARAC-CT  97 58.92Mooney, Emilie

SYS-CT  88 59.90Vitale, Skylar

SYS-CT  99 1:00.09Dennis, Madison

SYS-CT 1010 1:00.11Daeschner, Cate

SYS-CT  911 1:06.45Stitelman, Heidi

SYS-CT  9--- DQHill, Hero

NMEG-CT  9--- DQGarcia, Ceci

NMEG-CT 10--- DQZalewski, Leia

SYS-CT  9--- DQFrancis, Celine

 
Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG-CT 101 1:26.67Baek, Rachel

40.77 1:26.67

ARAC-CT 102 1:35.77Shavers, Jasmine

45.42 1:35.77

SYS-CT 103 1:35.83Odell, Ellie

43.69 1:35.83

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 104 1:39.63Agnello, Grace

SYS-CT 105 1:40.05Rink, Hanna

43.36 1:40.05

ARAC-CT 106 1:44.37Gupta, Shreya

50.60 1:44.37

NMEG-CT  97 1:45.18Smith, Sloane

16.22 1:45.18

ARAC-CT  88 1:46.55Hu, Dorothea

51.62 1:46.55

SYS-CT  89 1:52.58Vitale, Skylar

55.68 1:52.58

SYS-CT  910 2:01.25Stitelman, Heidi

54.26 2:01.25

SYS-CT  911 2:15.85Francis, Celine

1:07.71 2:15.85

SYS-CT  9--- DQHill, Hero

1:10.55 DQ

SYS-CT  9--- DQMammana, Ella

SYS-CT 10--- DQDaeschner, Cate

55.34 DQ

ARAC-CT 10--- DQImanov, Michelle

ARAC-CT  9--- DQButler, Darby

44.86 DQ

WFYD-CT 10--- DQGlidden, Eleanor

56.88 DQ

ARAC-CT 10--- DQHoeppner, Lauren

38.09 DQ

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 3:33.14Rink, Hanna

47.60 1:35.23 2:43.32 3:33.14

 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:53.98SYS-CT

1) Odell, Ellie 10 2) Rink, Hanna 10

3) Stitelman, Heidi 9 4) Daeschner, Cate 10

39.10 1:19.17 2:19.49 2:53.98

A--- DQARAC-CT

1) Hoeppner, Lauren 10 2) Gupta, Shreya 10

3) Shavers, Jasmine 10 4) Butler, Darby 9

35.41 1:16.47 1:54.26 DQ
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results
 
Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:13.62ARAC-CT

1) Hwang, Alana 10 2) Hoeppner, Lauren 10

3) Butler, Darby 9 4) King, Kaela 9

50.05 1:35.51 2:23.46 3:13.62

B2 3:25.59SYS-CT

1) Francis, Celine 9 2) Odell, Ellie 10

3) Rink, Hanna 10 4) Hill, Hero 9

1:43.40 2:28.96 3:29.15 3:25.59

A3 3:38.93SYS-CT

1) Dennis, Madison 9 2) Vitale, Skylar 8

3) Daeschner, Cate 10 4) Stitelman, Heidi 9

59.76 1:54.86 3:38.93

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
WFYD-CT 121 27.54Grimm, Hannah

ARAC-CT 122 28.21Phelan, Eloise

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 123 28.77Platonov, Reena

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 114 29.00Durso, Gabriella

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
WFYD-CT 121 27.69Grimm, Hannah

ARAC-CT 122 28.61Phelan, Eloise

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Semis Time

Semi-Finals
WFYD-CT 121 28.24Grimm, Hannah

ARAC-CT 122 28.59Phelan, Eloise

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 123 28.98Platonov, Reena

SYS-CT 124 29.85Dennis, Lilianna

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 115 29.90Durso, Gabriella

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 116 30.00Xie, Evelyn

WFYD-CT 127 30.46Tran, Carina

WFYD-CT 128 31.27Walsh, Addison

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
WFYD-CT 121 28.07Grimm, Hannah

ARAC-CT 122 28.69Phelan, Eloise

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 123 29.29Platonov, Reena

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 114 29.86Durso, Gabriella

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 115 30.19Xie, Evelyn

SYS-CT 126 30.52Dennis, Lilianna

WFYD-CT 127 30.75Tran, Carina

WFYD-CT 128 31.06Walsh, Addison

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 129 31.19Huang, Anya

SYS-CT 1110 31.48Nacca, Kelsey

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1111 31.56Koleci, Jona

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1112 31.70Miller, Nikki

WFYD-CT 1213 31.76McCormack, Abrielle

ARAC-CT 1214 31.77Scofield, Ella

SYS-CT 1115 31.97Perry, Violet

WFYD-CT 1116 32.52Angelastro, Penny

SYS-CT 1117 32.91Laffin, Jillian

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1118 33.40Marinis, Daphne

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1119 33.47Boddupalli, Sowmya

ARAC-CT 1220 33.59Flynn, Helene

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1121 33.77Del Prete, Sarah

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1222 33.80Maklad, Malak

SYS-CT 1123 34.22Daeschner, Tabitha

SYS-CT 1124 34.33Gan, Lucia

ARAC-CT 1225 35.93Feliconio, Sabrina

SYS-CT 1126 36.12Massa, Liliana

ARAC-CT 1127 37.29Fuehrlein, Lexi

SYS-CT 1128 37.36Weimer-Jones, Josie

SYS-CT 1229 51.19Mammana, Emilia

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFYD-CT 121 1:03.73Grimm, Hannah

31.03 1:03.73

ARAC-CT 122 1:04.50Phelan, Eloise

31.56 1:04.50

ARAC-CT 113 1:04.59Driend, Camdyn

32.01 1:04.59

SYS-CT 124 1:08.14Dennis, Lilianna

33.68 1:08.14

WFYD-CT 125 1:08.50Gontarz, Sydney

33.86 1:08.50

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 126 1:08.72Platonov, Reena

32.25 1:08.72

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 127 1:09.74Huang, Anya

33.53 1:09.74

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 118 1:10.32Koleci, Jona

33.42 1:10.32

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 119 1:10.90Durso, Gabriella

33.56 1:10.90

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 11*10 1:11.45Miller, Nikki

33.44 1:11.45

SYS-CT 11*10 1:11.45Nacca, Kelsey

34.07 1:11.45

SYS-CT 1112 1:12.03Laffin, Jillian

34.12 1:12.03

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1113 1:12.09Boddupalli, Sowmya

35.41 1:12.09

WFYD-CT 1214 1:12.38Walsh, Addison

35.27 1:12.38

SYS-CT 1115 1:12.84Perry, Violet

34.99 1:12.84

ARAC-CT 1216 1:13.42Scofield, Ella

35.10 1:13.42

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1117 1:18.16Marinis, Daphne

37.64 1:18.16

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1218 1:18.34Maklad, Malak

38.63 1:18.34
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results

(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1119 1:19.87Del Prete, Sarah

38.46 1:19.87

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1120 1:20.24Xie, Evelyn

39.24 1:20.24

SYS-CT 1121 1:22.00Daeschner, Tabitha

38.82 1:22.00

WFYD-CT 1122 1:23.63Nagy-Leranth, Nora

40.06 1:23.63

SYS-CT 1123 1:23.91Massa, Liliana

39.62 1:23.91

SYS-CT 1124 1:26.09Weimer-Jones, Josie

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 111 2:25.37Nacca, Kelsey

33.28 1:10.31 1:48.21 2:25.37

WFYD-CT 122 2:25.80Grimm, Hannah

33.22 1:10.81 1:51.67 2:25.80

SYS-CT 123 2:28.65Dennis, Lilianna

36.07 1:13.52 1:52.58 2:28.65

SYS-CT 114 2:43.03Perry, Violet

36.80 1:18.03 2:01.05 2:43.03

SYS-CT 115 2:45.43Laffin, Jillian

36.47 1:18.90 2:02.90 2:45.43

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 111 32.18Driend, Camdyn

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 122 32.65Huang, Anya

WFYD-CT 123 33.60Grimm, Hannah

ARAC-CT 124 34.00Phelan, Eloise

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 115 34.60Xie, Evelyn

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 116 34.80Durso, Gabriella

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 117 35.58Miller, Nikki

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 118 35.84Koleci, Jona

SYS-CT 119 36.29Nacca, Kelsey

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1110 38.10Marinis, Daphne

ARAC-CT 1211 38.28Scofield, Ella

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1112 38.42Boddupalli, Sowmya

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1113 39.30Del Prete, Sarah

SYS-CT 1114 39.32Perry, Violet

WFYD-CT 1215 39.48Gontarz, Sydney

SYS-CT 1216 39.75Dennis, Lilianna

WFYD-CT 1217 40.37Walsh, Addison

WFYD-CT 1118 41.49Nagy-Leranth, Nora

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1219 42.30Maklad, Malak

SYS-CT 1120 43.24Massa, Liliana

SYS-CT 1121 43.74Weimer-Jones, Josie

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 121 1:13.31Huang, Anya

35.20 1:13.31

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 122 1:14.29Platonov, Reena

36.12 1:14.29

SYS-CT 113 1:25.38Gan, Lucia

41.97 1:25.38

SYS-CT 12--- DQMammana, Emilia

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 111 2:43.73Nacca, Kelsey

39.27 1:22.10 2:03.49 2:43.73

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 121 39.71Phelan, Eloise

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 112 39.84Xie, Evelyn

WFYD-CT 123 40.27Tran, Carina

SYS-CT 114 42.30Gan, Lucia

ARAC-CT 125 43.66Scofield, Ella

SYS-CT 126 44.14Dennis, Lilianna

WFYD-CT 127 44.15McCormack, Abrielle

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 118 44.55Marinis, Daphne

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 119 44.59Miller, Nikki

WFYD-CT 1210 44.94Walsh, Addison

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1111 45.05Koleci, Jona

SYS-CT 1112 45.08Laffin, Jillian

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1113 45.25Boddupalli, Sowmya

SYS-CT 1114 45.55Massa, Liliana

SYS-CT 1115 45.94Nacca, Kelsey

SYS-CT 1116 46.39Perry, Violet

SYS-CT 1117 46.59Daeschner, Tabitha

ARAC-CT 1218 47.41Flynn, Helene

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1119 48.49Del Prete, Sarah

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1220 48.64Maklad, Malak

ARAC-CT 1121 48.65Fuehrlein, Lexi

SYS-CT 1122 57.20Weimer-Jones, Josie

ARAC-CT 12--- DQFeliconio, Sabrina

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 11--- DQDurso, Gabriella

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 1:32.13Dennis, Lilianna

44.34 1:32.13

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 122 1:34.29Platonov, Reena

45.11 1:34.29

SYS-CT 113 1:40.35Massa, Liliana

47.99 1:40.35

SYS-CT 114 1:41.38Daeschner, Tabitha

48.45 1:41.38

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFYD-CT 111 3:28.25Angelastro, Penny

47.92 1:42.18 2:37.66 3:28.25

SYS-CT 112 3:29.65Daeschner, Tabitha

48.51 1:42.32 2:36.56 3:29.65

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 111 32.28Driend, Camdyn

ARAC-CT 122 32.73Phelan, Eloise

WFYD-CT 123 33.88Grimm, Hannah
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results

(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 124 33.89Huang, Anya

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 115 34.38Xie, Evelyn

SYS-CT 116 35.64Laffin, Jillian

WFYD-CT 127 36.82Gontarz, Sydney

WFYD-CT 128 37.05Walsh, Addison

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 119 37.12Koleci, Jona

ARAC-CT 1210 37.98Scofield, Ella

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1111 38.10Del Prete, Sarah

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1112 38.67Miller, Nikki

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1113 38.87Durso, Gabriella

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1114 39.62Boddupalli, Sowmya

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1115 41.26Marinis, Daphne

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1216 43.40Maklad, Malak

WFYD-CT 1117 44.28Nagy-Leranth, Nora

SYS-CT 1118 44.64Weimer-Jones, Josie

SYS-CT 1119 48.46Perry, Violet

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 121 1:15.79Huang, Anya

35.99 1:15.79

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 122 1:27.39Platonov, Reena

39.34 1:27.39

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 121 1:12.75Phelan, Eloise

32.77 1:12.75

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 112 1:16.06Xie, Evelyn

35.09 1:16.06

WFYD-CT 123 1:17.59Tran, Carina

35.41 1:17.59

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 114 1:19.09Koleci, Jona

36.81 1:19.09

WFYD-CT 125 1:19.16Grimm, Hannah

37.25 1:19.16

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 116 1:19.74Durso, Gabriella

37.75 1:19.74

ARAC-CT 127 1:20.12Scofield, Ella

36.93 1:20.12

WFYD-CT 128 1:22.00McCormack, Abrielle

37.44 1:22.00

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 119 1:22.35Miller, Nikki

37.86 1:22.35

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1110 1:23.18Boddupalli, Sowmya

39.63 1:23.18

WFYD-CT 1211 1:23.82Walsh, Addison

37.67 1:23.82

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1112 1:27.71Marinis, Daphne

ARAC-CT 1213 1:28.70Flynn, Helene

40.62 1:28.70

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1114 1:29.39Del Prete, Sarah

39.37 1:29.39

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1215 1:30.73Maklad, Malak

43.93 1:30.73

SYS-CT 1116 1:32.35Massa, Liliana

44.13 1:32.35

ARAC-CT 1217 1:35.25Feliconio, Sabrina

SYS-CT 1118 1:35.66Weimer-Jones, Josie

41.89 1:35.66

ARAC-CT 1119 1:37.99Fuehrlein, Lexi

45.99 1:37.99

SYS-CT 12--- DQMammana, Emilia

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 111 2:55.93Laffin, Jillian

37.03 1:23.04 2:14.35 2:55.93

SYS-CT 112 3:21.09Daeschner, Tabitha

49.01 1:38.08 2:34.04 3:21.09

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 12--- DQPlatonov, Reena

40.66 1:22.79 2:13.40 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.53SYS-CT

1) Dennis, Lilianna 12 2) Laffin, Jillian 11

3) Massa, Liliana 11 4) Gan, Lucia 11

31.11 1:04.09 1:40.17 2:14.53

B2 2:18.29SYS-CT

1) Perry, Violet 11 2) Nacca, Kelsey 11

3) Weimer-Jones, Josie 11 4) Daeschner, Tabitha 11

32.57 1:04.88 1:43.38 2:18.29

A--- DQARAC-CT

1) Scofield, Ella 12 2) Flynn, Helene 12

3) Fuehrlein, Lexi 11 4) Phelan, Eloise 12

32.16 1:07.85 1:44.25 DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:39.86SYS-CT

1) Massa, Liliana 11 2) Daeschner, Tabitha 11

3) Laffin, Jillian 11 4) Weimer-Jones, Josie 11

43.26 1:27.85 2:03.42 2:39.86

 
Women 13-99 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
UN-CT 151 25.40Beach, Emmy

UN-CT 142 25.93Foito, Avery

SYS-CT 133 26.07Henkel, Audrey

SYS-CT 134 26.88Cohen, Ryan

 
Women 13-99 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
UN-CT 151 25.38Beach, Emmy

SYS-CT 132 25.54Henkel, Audrey

 
Women 13-99 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Semis Time

Semi-Finals
UN-CT 151 25.64Beach, Emmy

UN-CT 14*2 26.04Foito, Avery
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Semi-Finals ...   (Women 13-99 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Semis Time

SYS-CT 13*2 26.04Henkel, Audrey

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 144 26.43Myott, Amanda

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 175 26.50Myott, MaryKate

UN-CT 166 26.53Ford, Amanda

SYS-CT 137 26.73Cohen, Ryan

UN-CT 158 27.06Sampara, Mary

 
Women 13-99 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
UN-CT 151 25.72Beach, Emmy

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 142 26.39Myott, Amanda

UN-CT 14*3 26.43Foito, Avery

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 17*3 26.43Myott, MaryKate

UN-CT 165 26.52Ford, Amanda

SYS-CT 136 26.60Henkel, Audrey

SYS-CT 137 27.14Cohen, Ryan

UN-CT 158 27.40Sampara, Mary

UN-CT 159 27.57Rastelli, Sofia

ARAC-CT 1310 28.27Delpo, Sydney

UN-CT 1511 28.39Raffaeli, Catie

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1412 28.40Tang, Lulu

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1313 28.85Maloney, Anna

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1314 28.98Ruszkowski, Ava

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1315 29.22Ding, Celine

ARAC-CT 1316 29.45Pastick, Samantha

NMEG-CT 1417 29.54Maynard, Peyton

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1418 29.93Joshi, Mayuri

SYS-CT 1319 30.42Schiavone, Sophia

SYS-CT 1320 30.48Clune, Nora

NMEG-CT 1321 30.59Newton, Emmy

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1322 33.43Gavaletz, Vivienne

ARAC-CT 1423 34.61Gupta, Aditi

 
Women 13-99 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 151 56.39Beach, Emmy

27.25 56.39

SYS-CT 132 59.12Henkel, Audrey

27.84 59.12

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 143 1:01.58Tang, Lulu

29.78 1:01.58

SYS-CT 134 1:02.07Cohen, Ryan

29.64 1:02.07

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 135 1:03.08Ding, Celine

30.42 1:03.08

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 136 1:05.12Ruszkowski, Ava

31.04 1:05.12

ARAC-CT 137 1:05.93Pastick, Samantha

31.88 1:05.93

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 138 1:06.04Maloney, Anna

31.45 1:06.04

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 139 1:06.47Bussert, Kate

32.26 1:06.47

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1410 1:06.69Joshi, Mayuri

32.27 1:06.69

SYS-CT 1311 1:07.86Schiavone, Sophia

32.42 1:07.86

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1312 1:14.98Gavaletz, Vivienne

36.32 1:14.98

SYS-CT 1313 1:17.11Reiss, Hannah

36.12 1:17.11

 
Women 13-99 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 151 2:01.22Beach, Emmy

27.73 58.47 1:30.06 2:01.22

UN-CT 152 2:19.34Raffaeli, Catie

32.28 1:07.49 1:43.79 2:19.34

ARAC-CT 133 2:22.09Pastick, Samantha

32.94 1:09.40 1:46.54 2:22.09

NMEG-CT 134 2:22.90Newton, Emmy

32.98 1:09.76 1:46.97 2:22.90

NMEG-CT 145 2:25.91Maynard, Peyton

32.98 1:10.71 1:49.21 2:25.91

SYS-CT 136 2:29.00Schiavone, Sophia

33.18 1:11.24 1:50.97 2:29.00

ARAC-CT 147 3:08.18Gupta, Aditi

41.04 1:29.49 2:20.84 3:08.18

SYS-CT 13--- DQClune, Nora

34.95 1:15.25 1:55.65 DQ

 
Women 13-99 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 131 1:07.23Cohen, Ryan

33.35 1:07.23

SYS-CT 132 1:07.36Henkel, Audrey

33.01 1:07.36

UN-CT 153 1:09.10Raffaeli, Catie

34.10 1:09.10

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 134 1:12.25Maloney, Anna

35.62 1:12.25

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 135 1:12.31Ding, Celine

35.83 1:12.31

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 136 1:12.80Ruszkowski, Ava

35.88 1:12.80

NMEG-CT 137 1:14.27Newton, Emmy

36.50 1:14.27

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 148 1:14.92Tang, Lulu

36.67 1:14.92

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 139 1:14.97Bussert, Kate

36.32 1:14.97

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1410 1:16.17Joshi, Mayuri

36.35 1:16.17

SYS-CT 1311 1:20.97Schiavone, Sophia

39.96 1:20.97

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1312 1:22.87Gavaletz, Vivienne

41.04 1:22.87

SYS-CT 1313 1:25.22Reiss, Hannah

40.20 1:25.22
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Women 13-99 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 131 2:23.24Cohen, Ryan

32.67 1:08.63 1:46.03 2:23.24

 
Women 13-99 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 161 1:15.43Ford, Amanda

35.15 1:15.43

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 172 1:17.69Myott, MaryKate

36.29 1:17.69

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 133 1:17.93Ruszkowski, Ava

37.23 1:17.93

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 134 1:18.11Maloney, Anna

37.54 1:18.11

UN-CT 145 1:20.17Foito, Avery

37.92 1:20.17

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 146 1:20.21Myott, Amanda

38.10 1:20.21

UN-CT 157 1:20.96Sampara, Mary

38.70 1:20.96

ARAC-CT 13*8 1:21.00Pastick, Samantha

37.74 1:21.00

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 14*8 1:21.00Tang, Lulu

39.17 1:21.00

UN-CT 1510 1:21.62Raffaeli, Catie

38.03 1:21.62

SYS-CT 1311 1:25.07Henkel, Audrey

39.83 1:25.07

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1412 1:27.73Joshi, Mayuri

41.33 1:27.73

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1313 1:28.38Ding, Celine

42.20 1:28.38

NMEG-CT 1314 1:28.43Newton, Emmy

42.79 1:28.43

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1315 1:30.08Gavaletz, Vivienne

43.69 1:30.08

ARAC-CT 1316 1:37.96Delpo, Sydney

45.57 1:37.96

ARAC-CT 1417 1:53.41Gupta, Aditi

53.04 1:53.41

 
Women 13-99 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 141 2:52.79Foito, Avery

40.57 1:25.27 2:09.71 2:52.79

UN-CT 152 2:55.42Raffaeli, Catie

39.19 1:23.91 2:10.55 2:55.42

ARAC-CT 133 2:55.54Pastick, Samantha

38.48 1:23.02 2:09.79 2:55.54

NMEG-CT 134 3:08.24Newton, Emmy

43.41 1:31.67 2:20.57 3:08.24

SYS-CT 135 3:12.09Cohen, Ryan

44.15 1:34.36 2:23.71 3:12.09

 
Women 13-99 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 161 1:03.17Ford, Amanda

29.52 1:03.17

UN-CT 152 1:05.23Sampara, Mary

30.84 1:05.23

SYS-CT 133 1:05.72Cohen, Ryan

29.58 1:05.72

UN-CT 144 1:07.35Foito, Avery

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 175 1:09.57Myott, MaryKate

32.53 1:09.57

UN-CT 156 1:10.14Rastelli, Sofia

30.97 1:10.14

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 147 1:10.58Myott, Amanda

33.01 1:10.58

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 148 1:11.81Tang, Lulu

33.68 1:11.81

SYS-CT 139 1:15.43Henkel, Audrey

34.13 1:15.43

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1410 1:17.16Joshi, Mayuri

35.41 1:17.16

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1311 1:22.00Maloney, Anna

38.62 1:22.00

ARAC-CT 1312 1:23.51Delpo, Sydney

36.84 1:23.51

NMEG-CT 1413 1:23.55Maynard, Peyton

39.64 1:23.55

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1314 1:23.70Ding, Celine

38.08 1:23.70

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1315 1:24.35Ruszkowski, Ava

39.00 1:24.35

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1316 1:32.54Gavaletz, Vivienne

42.06 1:32.54

 
Women 13-99 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 141 2:50.52Foito, Avery

35.14 1:17.15 2:04.19 2:50.52

 
Women 13-99 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-CT 151 2:20.14Beach, Emmy

30.45 1:05.67 1:47.88 2:20.14

UN-CT 142 2:32.11Foito, Avery

32.00 1:10.07 1:55.23 2:32.11

SYS-CT 133 2:36.16Henkel, Audrey

34.38 1:13.90 2:01.09 2:36.16

UN-CT 154 2:36.55Raffaeli, Catie

35.04 1:15.95 2:01.19 2:36.55

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 135 2:37.77Ruszkowski, Ava

39.42 1:19.41 2:02.67 2:37.77

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 136 2:38.66Maloney, Anna

37.02 1:16.26 2:02.01 2:38.66

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 147 2:38.76Tang, Lulu

35.39 1:18.28 2:03.84 2:38.76

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 138 2:42.13Ding, Celine

36.79 1:15.62 2:05.79 2:42.13
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(Women 13-99 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 139 2:42.78Bussert, Kate

38.64 1:20.74 2:06.61 2:42.78

NMEG-CT 1310 2:43.56Newton, Emmy

36.24 1:16.89 2:07.19 2:43.56

ARAC-CT 1311 2:45.28Pastick, Samantha

40.65 1:22.22 2:07.84 2:45.28

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1412 2:50.66Joshi, Mayuri

34.61 1:19.15 2:10.93 2:50.66

SYS-CT 1313 2:55.32Schiavone, Sophia

40.27 1:25.18 2:17.32 2:55.32

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1314 2:56.33Gavaletz, Vivienne

42.46 1:27.35 2:16.68 2:56.33

 
Women 13-99 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.94SYS-CT

1) Henkel, Audrey 13 2) Cohen, Ryan 13

3) Schiavone, Sophia 13 4) Clune, Nora 13

26.88 53.27 1:23.58 1:53.94

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SYS-CT 101 31.72Pfrommer, Lucas

SYS-CT 102 32.97Walz, Nate

SYS-CT 103 32.98Candelora, Daniel

SYS-CT 104 35.40Dennehy, Jack

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
SYS-CT 101 31.58Pfrommer, Lucas

SYS-CT 102 32.34Candelora, Daniel

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Semis Time

Semi-Finals
SYS-CT 101 32.13Pfrommer, Lucas

SYS-CT 102 33.32Candelora, Daniel

SYS-CT 103 33.86Walz, Nate

ARAC-CT  84 35.42Nichols, Brent

SYS-CT 105 35.84Dennehy, Jack

WFYD-CT 106 37.86Buhrer, Nathan

SYS-CT 107 42.17Parente, Logan

SYS-CT  88 44.17Paulsen, Timmy

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SYS-CT 101 32.04Pfrommer, Lucas

SYS-CT 102 33.65Candelora, Daniel

SYS-CT 103 34.23Dennehy, Jack

SYS-CT 104 34.61Walz, Nate

ARAC-CT  85 38.16Nichols, Brent

SYS-CT  86 38.73Paulsen, Timmy

WFYD-CT 107 40.32Buhrer, Nathan

SYS-CT 108 41.92Parente, Logan

ARAC-CT 109 42.18Tuccio, RJ

ARAC-CT  910 42.69Nunes, Colton

ARAC-CT  811 42.72Carlson, Nathan

SYS-CT  812 45.75Rink, Henrik

SYS-CT 1013 47.08Sinha, Neil

SYS-CT  814 49.54Douglass, Alexander

SYS-CT  715 49.81Pena Ruiz, Jax

WFYD-CT  916 51.87Boucher, Ryder

WFYD-CT 1017 1:11.60Cheiban, Matthew

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 1:16.10Pfrommer, Lucas

36.22 1:16.10

SYS-CT 102 1:17.20Ryalls, Mason

36.72 1:17.20

SYS-CT 103 1:19.35Dennehy, Jack

37.42 1:19.35

SYS-CT 104 1:20.61Candelora, Daniel

37.65 1:20.61

SYS-CT 105 1:24.64Walz, Nate

39.57 1:24.64

ARAC-CT 106 1:26.69Nelly, Tyler

39.91 1:26.69

ARAC-CT 107 1:28.34Cozzolino, Peter

41.40 1:28.34

WFYD-CT 108 1:31.02Buhrer, Nathan

42.64 1:31.02

ARAC-CT  89 1:32.06Nichols, Brent

SYS-CT 1010 1:34.82Parente, Logan

44.92 1:34.82

ARAC-CT  811 1:36.47Carlson, Nathan

47.16 1:36.47

SYS-CT  812 1:42.95Rink, Henrik

47.89 1:42.95

SYS-CT  913 1:43.41D'Orlando, Jack

48.48 1:43.41

SYS-CT  714 1:43.50Nacca, Joey

47.45 1:43.50

SYS-CT 1015 1:43.98Seely, Griffin

49.54 1:43.98

SYS-CT 1016 1:48.50Sinha, Neil

50.77 1:48.50

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 2:57.45Walz, Nate

46.97 2:57.45

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 36.71Candelora, Daniel

SYS-CT 102 38.24Pfrommer, Lucas

SYS-CT 103 40.72Dennehy, Jack

SYS-CT 104 41.78Ryalls, Mason
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(Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 105 43.19Walz, Nate

ARAC-CT 106 45.08Nelly, Tyler

ARAC-CT 107 47.34Cozzolino, Peter

SYS-CT  88 47.51Paulsen, Timmy

ARAC-CT  89 47.70Nichols, Brent

SYS-CT 1010 49.06Parente, Logan

SYS-CT  811 50.17Douglass, Alexander

SYS-CT 1012 51.90Sinha, Neil

ARAC-CT  813 52.44Carlson, Nathan

SYS-CT  714 53.44Nacca, Joey

SYS-CT  815 54.54Rink, Henrik

SYS-CT 1016 59.37Seely, Griffin

WFYD-CT 10--- DQBuhrer, Nathan

SYS-CT  9--- DQD'Orlando, Jack

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 1:22.78Candelora, Daniel

39.70 1:22.78

ARAC-CT 102 1:55.21Tuccio, RJ

55.91 1:55.21

SYS-CT 103 1:56.84Parente, Logan

SYS-CT 104 1:57.98Sinha, Neil

SYS-CT 10--- DQDennehy, Jack

46.90 DQ

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 45.94Candelora, Daniel

SYS-CT 102 47.18Pfrommer, Lucas

ARAC-CT  93 54.75Nunes, Colton

SYS-CT 104 56.54Dennehy, Jack

WFYD-CT 105 57.66Buhrer, Nathan

SYS-CT  86 1:00.80Paulsen, Timmy

SYS-CT  87 1:04.71Rink, Henrik

SYS-CT  78 1:13.75Pena Ruiz, Jax

WFYD-CT 109 1:15.50Cheiban, Matthew

ARAC-CT  8--- DQCarlson, Nathan

SYS-CT  8--- DQDouglass, Alexander

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 1:45.96Candelora, Daniel

48.15 1:45.96

SYS-CT 102 1:49.88Ryalls, Mason

52.68 1:49.88

SYS-CT  83 2:01.90Douglass, Alexander

57.25 2:01.90

 
Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 44.34Dennehy, Jack

ARAC-CT 102 48.98Nelly, Tyler

ARAC-CT  83 49.48Nichols, Brent

SYS-CT  84 52.00Paulsen, Timmy

WFYD-CT 105 54.41Buhrer, Nathan

SYS-CT 106 58.60Parente, Logan

SYS-CT 107 1:01.90Seely, Griffin

SYS-CT  78 1:03.46Nacca, Joey

SYS-CT  7--- DQPena Ruiz, Jax

ARAC-CT 10--- DQCozzolino, Peter

SYS-CT 10--- DQSinha, Neil

SYS-CT  9--- DQD'Orlando, Jack

SYS-CT  8--- DQDouglass, Alexander

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT  81 1:49.99Nichols, Brent

46.52 1:49.99

 
Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 1:26.24Pfrommer, Lucas

39.40 1:26.24

SYS-CT 102 1:34.08Walz, Nate

26.05 1:34.08

ARAC-CT  83 1:44.87Carlson, Nathan

48.40 1:44.87

WFYD-CT 104 1:51.88Buhrer, Nathan

55.41 1:51.88

SYS-CT 105 1:55.34Sinha, Neil

55.53 1:55.34

SYS-CT 106 2:00.07Parente, Logan

57.38 2:00.07

SYS-CT  8--- DQPaulsen, Timmy

47.22 DQ

SYS-CT  8--- DQDouglass, Alexander

ARAC-CT  8--- DQNichols, Brent

50.83 DQ

SYS-CT  8--- DQRink, Henrik

ARAC-CT  9--- DQNunes, Colton

55.88 DQ

WFYD-CT  9--- DQBoucher, Ryder

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 101 3:07.08Pfrommer, Lucas

1:31.29 2:27.69 3:07.11 3:07.08

SYS-CT 102 3:22.23Walz, Nate

48.10 1:38.97 2:38.49 3:22.23

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:44.02SYS-CT

1) Dennehy, Jack 10 2) Candelora, Daniel 10

3) Parente, Logan 10 4) Sinha, Neil 10

36.95 1:13.79 2:00.11 2:44.02

A2 2:53.09ARAC-CT

1) Nichols, Brent 8 2) Carlson, Nathan 8

3) Nunes, Colton 9 4) Tuccio, RJ 10

40.22 1:29.13 2:07.92 2:53.09
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(Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQSYS-CT

1) Pfrommer, Lucas 10 2) Walz, Nate 10

3) Paulsen, Timmy 8 4) Rink, Henrik 8

33.08 1:10.56 1:53.83

 
Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:10.88SYS-CT

1) Parente, Logan 10 2) Walz, Nate 10

3) Dennehy, Jack 10 4) Seely, Griffin 10

1:40.10 2:23.67 3:10.88

B2 3:18.62SYS-CT

1) Douglass, Alexander 8 2) Candelora, Daniel 10

3) Ryalls, Mason 10 4) Pena Ruiz, Jax 7

2:23.19 3:18.62

C3 3:28.40SYS-CT

1) Sinha, Neil 10 2) Nacca, Joey 7

3) Pfrommer, Lucas 10 4) D'Orlando, Jack 9

55.15 3:28.40

A--- DQARAC-CT

1) Nelly, Tyler 10 2) Cozzolino, Peter 10

3) Nichols, Brent 8 4) Carlson, Nathan 8

47.94 1:37.52 2:23.24 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
SYS-CT 121 28.08Pfrommer, Brayden

SYS-CT 122 28.64Voloshin, James

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
SYS-CT 121 28.16Pfrommer, Brayden

SYS-CT 122 28.32Voloshin, James

ARAC-CT 113 29.39Nichols, Adam

SYS-CT 124 29.55Crozier, Charles

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Semis Time

Semi-Finals
SYS-CT 121 28.44Voloshin, James

SYS-CT 122 28.61Pfrommer, Brayden

SYS-CT 123 29.42Crozier, Charles

ARAC-CT 124 29.57Higgins, Jack

SYS-CT 125 29.66Douglass, Ryan

ARAC-CT 116 29.94Nichols, Adam

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 117 30.60Guo, Aiden

ARAC-CT 118 31.20Ramos, Blaise

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SYS-CT 121 28.18Pfrommer, Brayden

SYS-CT 122 28.25Voloshin, James

SYS-CT 123 30.03Crozier, Charles

ARAC-CT 114 30.16Nichols, Adam

ARAC-CT 125 30.33Higgins, Jack

SYS-CT 126 30.42Douglass, Ryan

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 117 30.68Guo, Aiden

ARAC-CT 118 30.84Ramos, Blaise

ARAC-CT 129 30.97King, Colton

NMEG-CT 1110 32.11Smith, Declan

ARAC-CT 1111 33.39Ramasamy, Kavin

SYS-CT 1112 33.59Clune, Russell

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1113 34.33Zhao, Ethan

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1214 34.38Song, Leon

ARAC-CT 1215 35.31Lee, Jason

ARAC-CT 1116 37.49Hu, Isaac

WFYD-CT 1117 37.90Luca, Bryce

SYS-CT 1118 38.17Laurans, Henry

SYS-CT 1119 38.65Signorello, Benjamin

SYS-CT 1120 39.50Ball, Joe

SYS-CT 1121 41.19Roth, Rory

ARAC-CT 1222 46.02Feliconio, Sam

NMEG-CT 1123 49.04Miller, Dustin

SYS-CT 1124 57.27Kendig, Jay

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 1:07.86Voloshin, James

33.33 1:07.86

ARAC-CT 122 1:09.90King, Colton

34.76 1:09.90

SYS-CT 123 1:10.13Douglass, Ryan

33.25 1:10.13

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 114 1:11.73Guo, Aiden

33.55 1:11.73

ARAC-CT 125 1:14.72Lee, Jason

36.54 1:14.72

ARAC-CT 116 1:15.43Nichols, Adam

35.32 1:15.43

SYS-CT 117 1:16.54Clune, Russell

36.18 1:16.54

ARAC-CT 118 1:16.69Ramasamy, Kavin

36.67 1:16.69

ARAC-CT 119 1:16.95Ramos, Blaise

36.35 1:16.95

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1110 1:17.79Zhao, Ethan

35.47 1:17.79

SYS-CT 1211 1:20.46Gould, Jonny

37.86 1:20.46

SYS-CT 1112 1:25.62Signorello, Benjamin

41.03 1:25.62

SYS-CT 1113 1:26.79Ball, Joe

42.86 1:26.79

SYS-CT 1114 1:27.00Pellegrino, Charlie

41.46 1:27.00

SYS-CT 1115 1:27.36Laurans, Henry

40.78 1:27.36

NMEG-CT 1216 1:32.34Evans, Alex
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results

(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 1117 1:49.65Geddes, Nolan

51.78 1:49.65

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG-CT 111 2:47.51Smith, Declan

36.25 1:17.36 2:00.47 2:47.51

NMEG-CT 122 3:19.62Evans, Alex

42.77 3:19.62

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 34.80Voloshin, James

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 112 36.71Guo, Aiden

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 113 37.58Zhao, Ethan

ARAC-CT 124 38.44King, Colton

ARAC-CT 115 39.35Nichols, Adam

ARAC-CT 126 39.46Lee, Jason

ARAC-CT 117 40.61Ramasamy, Kavin

ARAC-CT 118 43.77Ramos, Blaise

SYS-CT 119 44.22Signorello, Benjamin

SYS-CT 1110 44.53Laurans, Henry

SYS-CT 1111 45.67Pellegrino, Charlie

NMEG-CT 1212 45.83Evans, Alex

SYS-CT 1113 47.06Ball, Joe

ARAC-CT 1114 54.65Geddes, Nolan

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 1:18.61Crozier, Charles

38.15 1:18.61

NMEG-CT 112 1:30.46Smith, Declan

44.56 1:30.46

SYS-CT 113 1:33.02Signorello, Benjamin

46.11 1:33.02

SYS-CT 114 1:46.39Ball, Joe

53.22 1:46.39

NMEG-CT 125 1:46.70Evans, Alex

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 2:43.89Crozier, Charles

40.52 1:23.25 2:04.46 2:43.89

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 38.57Douglass, Ryan

SYS-CT 122 39.32Voloshin, James

ARAC-CT 123 40.27Higgins, Jack

ARAC-CT 124 41.03Lee, Jason

ARAC-CT 125 42.44King, Colton

ARAC-CT 116 43.16Ramasamy, Kavin

ARAC-CT 117 44.23Nichols, Adam

SYS-CT 118 44.67Clune, Russell

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 119 44.68Zhao, Ethan

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1110 44.92Guo, Aiden

SYS-CT 1111 45.15Laurans, Henry

ARAC-CT 1112 47.05Ramos, Blaise

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1213 47.70Song, Leon

WFYD-CT 1114 49.65Luca, Bryce

ARAC-CT 1115 49.97Hu, Isaac

NMEG-CT 1216 56.03Evans, Alex

SYS-CT 1117 59.57Roth, Rory

SYS-CT 1118 1:07.46Signorello, Benjamin

ARAC-CT 12--- DQFeliconio, Sam

SYS-CT 11--- DQBall, Joe

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 1:20.65Pfrommer, Brayden

38.74 1:20.65

SYS-CT 122 1:21.57Douglass, Ryan

38.94 1:21.57

SYS-CT 123 1:30.69Voloshin, James

42.82 1:30.69

SYS-CT 124 1:30.90Crozier, Charles

44.40 1:30.90

SYS-CT 115 1:40.21Laurans, Henry

47.10 1:40.21

SYS-CT 126 1:44.67Gould, Jonny

50.13 1:44.67

NMEG-CT 127 2:04.48Evans, Alex

SYS-CT 11--- DQBall, Joe

56.72 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 2:50.66Douglass, Ryan

39.13 1:23.00 2:07.74 2:50.66

SYS-CT 122 3:05.26Voloshin, James

41.91 1:29.96 2:16.45 3:05.26

SYS-CT 113 3:30.68Laurans, Henry

46.04 1:41.09 2:36.13 3:30.68

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 32.38Pfrommer, Brayden

ARAC-CT 122 35.62King, Colton

ARAC-CT 113 37.16Nichols, Adam

SYS-CT 114 37.29Clune, Russell

ARAC-CT 125 39.69Lee, Jason

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 116 40.02Zhao, Ethan

ARAC-CT 117 42.01Ramos, Blaise

ARAC-CT 118 42.04Ramasamy, Kavin

SYS-CT 129 48.86Gould, Jonny

SYS-CT 1110 49.61Signorello, Benjamin

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 11--- DQGuo, Aiden

ARAC-CT 11--- DQGeddes, Nolan

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 1:14.51Pfrommer, Brayden

35.39 1:14.51

SYS-CT 122 1:32.14Crozier, Charles

41.21 1:32.14
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results
 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 12--- DQDouglass, Ryan

33.68 1:12.19 1:52.01 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 1:13.81Pfrommer, Brayden

34.68 1:13.81

ARAC-CT 122 1:19.24King, Colton

37.77 1:19.24

ARAC-CT 123 1:19.41Higgins, Jack

36.70 1:19.41

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 114 1:20.28Guo, Aiden

36.39 1:20.28

ARAC-CT 115 1:21.40Nichols, Adam

36.74 1:21.40

ARAC-CT 126 1:24.16Lee, Jason

41.06 1:24.16

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 117 1:24.53Zhao, Ethan

38.21 1:24.53

SYS-CT 118 1:26.40Clune, Russell

40.50 1:26.40

ARAC-CT 119 1:27.21Ramasamy, Kavin

41.68 1:27.21

ARAC-CT 1110 1:27.49Ramos, Blaise

41.69 1:27.49

WFYD-CT 1111 1:36.60Luca, Bryce

47.79 1:36.60

ARAC-CT 1112 1:38.40Hu, Isaac

47.25 1:38.40

SYS-CT 11--- DQRoth, Rory

1:00.00 DQ

ARAC-CT 12--- DQFeliconio, Sam

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 12--- DQSong, Leon

40.99 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 121 2:38.97Pfrommer, Brayden

35.97 1:19.58 2:04.05 2:38.97

SYS-CT 122 2:48.72Crozier, Charles

40.11 1:22.52 2:11.85 2:48.72

SYS-CT 113 3:02.64Clune, Russell

40.86 1:27.15 2:23.13 3:02.64

SYS-CT 11--- DQPellegrino, Charlie

46.52 1:38.06 2:36.95 DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.39SYS-CT

1) Pfrommer, Brayden 12 2) Voloshin, James 12

3) Crozier, Charles 12 4) Douglass, Ryan 12

30.48 1:00.49 2:00.39

A2 2:05.95ARAC-CT

1) King, Colton 12 2) Ramos, Blaise 11

3) Higgins, Jack 12 4) Nichols, Adam 11

31.00 1:03.88 1:34.74 2:05.95

B3 2:31.78SYS-CT

1) Clune, Russell 11 2) Signorello, Benjamin 11

3) Ball, Joe 11 4) Laurans, Henry 11

34.03 1:12.75 1:54.71 2:31.78

B4 2:39.19ARAC-CT

1) Lee, Jason 12 2) Hu, Isaac 11

3) Feliconio, Sam 12 4) Ramasamy, Kavin 11

35.02 1:15.23 2:07.13 2:39.19

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:28.95SYS-CT

1) Crozier, Charles 12 2) Pfrommer, Brayden 12

3) Clune, Russell 11 4) Pellegrino, Charlie 11

37.21 1:15.90 1:55.98 2:28.95

A2 2:29.70ARAC-CT

1) Nichols, Adam 11 2) Ramasamy, Kavin 11

3) King, Colton 12 4) Ramos, Blaise 11

39.71 1:22.60 1:58.51 2:29.70

B--- DQSYS-CT

1) Signorello, Benjamin 11 2) Gould, Jonny 12

3) Voloshin, James 12 4) Douglass, Ryan 12

2:08.60 DQ

 
Men 13-99 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Finals
Woodbridge A.C.-CT 161 23.38Maher, Kellen

ARAC-CT 162 23.53Jacheo, Lelan

ARAC-CT 153 23.55Yukhno, Mark

ARAC-CT 164 24.10Pastick, Matthew

 
Men 13-99 50 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Age   TeamName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
Woodbridge A.C.-CT 161 22.86Maher, Kellen

ARAC-CT 162 23.38Jacheo, Lelan

 
Men 13-99 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Semis Time

Semi-Finals
Woodbridge A.C.-CT 161 23.38Maher, Kellen

ARAC-CT 162 23.46Jacheo, Lelan

SYS-CT 183 23.67Bravo, Josue

ARAC-CT 164 23.95Pastick, Matthew

SYS-CT 175 23.96Cong, William

ARAC-CT 156 23.97Yukhno, Mark

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 147 24.46Richards, Jacob

SYS-CT 188 24.84Mayo, Sam

 
Men 13-99 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Woodbridge A.C.-CT 161 23.38Maher, Kellen
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Men 13-99 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

ARAC-CT 162 23.71Jacheo, Lelan

SYS-CT 183 23.76Bravo, Josue

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 144 24.02Richards, Jacob

SYS-CT 155 24.04Foster, Cameron

ARAC-CT 156 24.09Yukhno, Mark

ARAC-CT 167 24.11Pastick, Matthew

SYS-CT 188 24.53Mayo, Sam

SYS-CT 179 24.55Cong, William

ARAC-CT 1710 24.62Spoerndle, Colin

SYS-CT 1611 24.70Signorello, Adam

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1712 24.76Chauvot de Beauchene, Lucas

SYS-CT 16*13 24.85Isacson, Jacob

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 17*13 24.85Liu, Adam

Swim-Off Required

ARAC-CT 1415 24.92Virgil, Julian

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1616 25.04Bernier, Nolan

SYS-CT 1617 25.15Lu, Devin

NMEG-CT 1718 25.49Startz, Alexander

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1619 25.77Yang, Patrick

SYS-CT 1520 25.97Cheng, Jeffrey

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1321 26.09Choi, Sean

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1322 26.15Skiba, Julian

SYS-CT 1523 26.20Sanchez-Ampudio, Alexander

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1424 26.23Andrejko, Tyler

SYS-CT 1325 26.29Starkey, Daniel

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1426 26.36Rubas, Dylan

ARAC-CT 1427 26.68Stavridis, Jack

ARAC-CT 1328 26.71Bodie, William

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1529 26.95Yannantuono, Dantae

WFYD-CT 15*30 27.10Marrero, Bennett

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 16*30 27.10Paulin, Charlie

ARAC-CT 1532 27.15Kuzebski, Arkadiusz

SYS-CT 1433 27.45Crozier, James

SYS-CT 1534 27.55Barone, Chase

ARAC-CT 1835 27.57Edwards, Dave

SYS-CT 1536 27.67Starkey, Thomas

NMEG-CT 1337 27.80Couture, Logan

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1438 28.08Hayward, Adam

SYS-CT 1339 28.19Walz, Quin

ARAC-CT 1340 28.23Fitzpatrick, Sean

ARAC-CT 1541 28.26Tomasheski, Jeremy

NMEG-CT 1342 28.35Horst, Julian

WFYD-CT 1343 29.24Rubin, Tyler

SYS-CT 1344 29.90Alvarado, James

ARAC-CT 1445 30.17Lee, Sean

ARAC-CT 1446 30.57DiSorbo, Luca

SYS-CT 1347 30.88Perry, Jasper

SYS-CT 1448 30.98Orshansky, Eric

ARAC-CT 1349 31.37Amigdalos, Yanni

WFYD-CT 1350 31.66Buhrer, Aaron

SYS-CT 1451 37.06Pirri, William

SYS-CT 1352 41.59Massa, Trevor

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 16--- DQWeisenbacher, Alex

 
Men 13-99 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 161 52.74Jacheo, Lelan

25.43 52.74

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 162 53.24Maher, Kellen

25.84 53.24

SYS-CT 163 53.33Isacson, Jacob

25.56 53.33

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 144 53.54Richards, Jacob

26.31 53.54

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 165 53.83Weisenbacher, Alex

26.56 53.83

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 166 54.20Bernier, Nolan

26.16 54.20

SYS-CT 187 54.41Mayo, Sam

25.83 54.41

ARAC-CT 178 54.45Spoerndle, Colin

26.00 54.45

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 179 54.81Liu, Adam

26.66 54.81

SYS-CT 1610 55.08Signorello, Adam

26.94 55.08

SYS-CT 16*11 55.94Lu, Devin

26.95 55.94

ARAC-CT 14*11 55.94Virgil, Julian

26.35 55.94

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1713 56.24Hebb, Aiden

27.63 56.24

ARAC-CT 1614 56.30Pastick, Matthew

27.11 56.30

ARAC-CT 1515 56.38Yukhno, Mark

27.13 56.38

ARAC-CT 1316 57.79Bodie, William

27.74 57.79

SYS-CT 1517 57.89Sanchez-Ampudio, Alexander

27.93 57.89

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1318 58.07Skiba, Julian

27.88 58.07

NMEG-CT 1719 58.17Startz, Alexander

27.58 58.17

SYS-CT 1520 58.21Pham, Justin

27.63 58.21

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1721 58.29Chauvot de Beauchene, Lucas

27.66 58.29

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1322 58.66Choi, Sean

28.31 58.66

ARAC-CT 1623 58.68Padilla, Cesar

28.14 58.68

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1424 58.85Andrejko, Tyler

28.75 58.85

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1325 59.31Laganovskis, David

28.54 59.31

SYS-CT 1426 1:00.58Crozier, James

29.22 1:00.58

ARAC-CT 1527 1:00.67Kuzebski, Arkadiusz

29.07 1:00.67
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results

(Men 13-99 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1628 1:01.35Paulin, Charlie

29.64 1:01.35

SYS-CT 1529 1:01.42Starkey, Thomas

29.53 1:01.42

NMEG-CT 1330 1:01.44Couture, Logan

29.91 1:01.44

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1531 1:01.84Yannantuono, Dantae

29.77 1:01.84

SYS-CT 1332 1:02.02Walz, Quin

29.95 1:02.02

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1433 1:02.20Hayward, Adam

28.83 1:02.20

ARAC-CT 15*34 1:02.95Tomasheski, Jeremy

30.10 1:02.95

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 14*34 1:02.95Rubas, Dylan

30.13 1:02.95

ARAC-CT 1336 1:03.98Fitzpatrick, Sean

30.33 1:03.98

ARAC-CT 1837 1:04.15Edwards, Dave

31.41 1:04.15

ARAC-CT 1338 1:04.76Shurygin, Daniel

31.80 1:04.76

NMEG-CT 1439 1:05.27Morales, Ben

30.18 1:05.27

SYS-CT 1340 1:06.28Perry, Jasper

31.96 1:06.28

SYS-CT 1441 1:07.07Orshansky, Eric

32.54 1:07.07

SYS-CT 1342 1:07.69Alvarado, James

32.09 1:07.69

ARAC-CT 1443 1:08.74Lee, Sean

32.56 1:08.74

WFYD-CT 1344 1:10.36Buhrer, Aaron

33.67 1:10.36

ARAC-CT 1445 1:10.79DiSorbo, Luca

33.20 1:10.79

ARAC-CT 1346 1:16.03Amigdalos, Yanni

36.53 1:16.03

SYS-CT 1447 1:26.96Pirri, William

41.27 1:26.96

SYS-CT 1348 1:29.59Massa, Trevor

42.14 1:29.59

 
Men 13-99 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 181 1:54.21Bravo, Josue

25.98 55.14 1:24.25 1:54.21

SYS-CT 162 1:57.01Isacson, Jacob

26.33 55.74 1:26.65 1:57.01

SYS-CT 183 1:58.41Mayo, Sam

26.43 55.96 1:26.86 1:58.41

ARAC-CT 144 1:59.97Virgil, Julian

26.75 57.09 1:28.76 1:59.97

NMEG-CT 175 2:01.83Startz, Alexander

27.68 58.29 1:29.64 2:01.83

ARAC-CT 176 2:03.26Spoerndle, Colin

27.78 59.22 1:31.40 2:03.26

SYS-CT 157 2:04.94Sanchez-Ampudio, Alexander

27.86 59.11 1:31.88 2:04.94

SYS-CT 138 2:08.59Starkey, Daniel

29.48 1:02.84 1:36.81 2:08.59

SYS-CT 159 2:08.96Starkey, Thomas

30.54 1:03.97 1:37.22 2:08.96

ARAC-CT 1510 2:13.57Tomasheski, Jeremy

31.47 1:06.26 1:40.29 2:13.57

ARAC-CT 1411 2:13.78Stavridis, Jack

30.56 1:05.10 1:41.11 2:13.78

ARAC-CT 1312 2:14.38Bodie, William

31.09 1:06.27 1:41.95 2:14.38

NMEG-CT 1313 2:15.65Couture, Logan

31.67 1:06.04 1:41.74 2:15.65

ARAC-CT 1314 2:16.91Fitzpatrick, Sean

30.18 1:05.38 1:41.75 2:16.91

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1415 2:18.59Andrejko, Tyler

31.61 1:06.28 1:43.10 2:18.59

NMEG-CT 1316 2:20.53Horst, Julian

31.52 1:08.13 1:45.96 2:20.53

SYS-CT 1317 2:20.57Walz, Quin

31.68 1:08.20 1:46.01 2:20.57

ARAC-CT 1818 2:24.98Edwards, Dave

32.64 1:09.91 1:48.60 2:24.98

WFYD-CT 1319 2:25.08Rubin, Tyler

31.70 1:07.90 1:47.13 2:25.08

SYS-CT 1320 2:26.43Perry, Jasper

32.92 1:08.49 2:26.43

ARAC-CT 1421 2:27.45Lee, Sean

33.30 1:10.81 1:50.13 2:27.45

WFYD-CT 1322 2:29.52Buhrer, Aaron

33.44 1:12.34 1:51.79 2:29.52

ARAC-CT 1423 2:42.38DiSorbo, Luca

37.56 1:19.69 2:42.38 2:42.38

ARAC-CT 1324 3:03.75Amigdalos, Yanni

40.03 1:27.63 2:15.91 3:03.75

SYS-CT 1425 3:13.84Pirri, William

40.25 1:30.00 3:13.84

SYS-CT 1326 3:22.24Massa, Trevor

44.80 1:37.46 2:31.78 3:22.24

 
Men 13-99 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 161 59.29Pastick, Matthew

29.58 59.29

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 162 1:00.17Weisenbacher, Alex

30.25 1:00.17

ARAC-CT 173 1:00.68Spoerndle, Colin

29.29 1:00.68

ARAC-CT 154 1:01.24Yukhno, Mark

29.78 1:01.24

SYS-CT 165 1:01.69Signorello, Adam

30.33 1:01.69

SYS-CT 166 1:01.73Isacson, Jacob

30.33 1:01.73
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results

(Men 13-99 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 167 1:01.79Maher, Kellen

30.42 1:01.79

NMEG-CT 178 1:02.45Startz, Alexander

29.87 1:02.45

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 139 1:02.64Choi, Sean

31.08 1:02.64

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1410 1:02.68Richards, Jacob

30.06 1:02.68

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1711 1:02.82Liu, Adam

30.67 1:02.82

ARAC-CT 1612 1:03.92Jacheo, Lelan

32.15 1:03.92

SYS-CT 1813 1:04.28Mayo, Sam

30.92 1:04.28

ARAC-CT 1314 1:04.41Bodie, William

31.24 1:04.41

ARAC-CT 1415 1:04.58Virgil, Julian

31.06 1:04.58

SYS-CT 1516 1:05.02Pham, Justin

31.53 1:05.02

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1517 1:05.10Yannantuono, Dantae

32.07 1:05.10

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1618 1:05.77Bernier, Nolan

31.07 1:05.77

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1719 1:06.00Hebb, Aiden

33.18 1:06.00

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 17*20 1:06.46Chauvot de Beauchene, Lucas

31.97 1:06.46

SYS-CT 17*20 1:06.46Cong, William

31.70 1:06.46

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1322 1:06.52Laganovskis, David

32.39 1:06.52

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1323 1:08.58Skiba, Julian

33.71 1:08.58

SYS-CT 1524 1:08.60Cheng, Jeffrey

34.11 1:08.60

SYS-CT 1625 1:08.84Lu, Devin

33.25 1:08.84

ARAC-CT 1526 1:09.79Kuzebski, Arkadiusz

34.21 1:09.79

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1627 1:10.86Paulin, Charlie

34.94 1:10.86

SYS-CT 1528 1:12.23Starkey, Thomas

34.97 1:12.23

ARAC-CT 1629 1:12.62Padilla, Cesar

35.70 1:12.62

SYS-CT 1330 1:13.36Starkey, Daniel

36.01 1:13.36

NMEG-CT 1431 1:13.93Morales, Ben

33.92 1:13.93

ARAC-CT 1532 1:14.15Tomasheski, Jeremy

36.40 1:14.15

ARAC-CT 1433 1:14.22Lee, Sean

1:14.21 1:14.22

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1434 1:14.41Rubas, Dylan

37.00 1:14.41

NMEG-CT 1335 1:15.56Couture, Logan

37.47 1:15.56

SYS-CT 1336 1:16.30Perry, Jasper

37.50 1:16.30

ARAC-CT 1837 1:17.73Edwards, Dave

38.92 1:17.73

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1438 1:17.78Andrejko, Tyler

38.14 1:17.78

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1439 1:18.69Hayward, Adam

37.20 1:18.69

ARAC-CT 1340 1:19.37Shurygin, Daniel

39.78 1:19.37

ARAC-CT 1441 1:23.01DiSorbo, Luca

ARAC-CT 1342 1:38.10Amigdalos, Yanni

47.66 1:38.10

WFYD-CT 13--- DQBuhrer, Aaron

39.21 DQ

SYS-CT 13--- DQWalz, Quin

34.84 DQ

SYS-CT 14--- DQPirri, William

 
Men 13-99 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 161 2:10.12Isacson, Jacob

30.99 1:03.80 1:37.40 2:10.12

ARAC-CT 172 2:14.35Spoerndle, Colin

31.52 1:05.32 1:40.20 2:14.35

SYS-CT 163 2:16.83Signorello, Adam

32.11 1:05.48 1:40.70 2:16.83

SYS-CT 154 2:19.59Cheng, Jeffrey

33.08 1:08.35 1:44.53 2:19.59

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 135 2:19.90Choi, Sean

32.58 1:08.26 1:45.37 2:19.90

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 156 2:22.18Yannantuono, Dantae

34.30 1:09.88 1:46.80 2:22.18

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 147 2:25.33Richards, Jacob

33.89 1:09.97 1:47.38 2:25.33

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 168 2:31.04Yang, Patrick

34.47 1:12.39 1:52.51 2:31.04

SYS-CT 139 2:35.19Walz, Quin

36.53 1:15.13 1:55.95 2:35.19

ARAC-CT 1410 2:35.40Stavridis, Jack

34.25 1:12.24 2:35.40

ARAC-CT 1511 2:35.54Kuzebski, Arkadiusz

35.19 1:15.10 1:56.12 2:35.54

 
Men 13-99 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 171 1:03.94Liu, Adam

31.09 1:03.94

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 162 1:05.90Weisenbacher, Alex

31.81 1:05.90

ARAC-CT 163 1:08.79Pastick, Matthew

32.84 1:08.79
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results

(Men 13-99 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 174 1:10.27Cong, William

33.15 1:10.27

SYS-CT 135 1:10.96Starkey, Daniel

33.38 1:10.96

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 176 1:13.31Chauvot de Beauchene, Lucas

33.95 1:13.31

ARAC-CT 167 1:13.96Jacheo, Lelan

34.89 1:13.96

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 168 1:14.46Maher, Kellen

35.28 1:14.46

ARAC-CT 159 1:16.15Yukhno, Mark

35.27 1:16.15

SYS-CT 1510 1:17.25Barone, Chase

36.19 1:17.25

SYS-CT 1511 1:17.29Cheng, Jeffrey

36.30 1:17.29

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1312 1:17.41Skiba, Julian

37.34 1:17.41

ARAC-CT 1813 1:17.78Edwards, Dave

36.83 1:17.78

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1614 1:18.52Bernier, Nolan

37.12 1:18.52

SYS-CT 1615 1:21.02Lu, Devin

38.49 1:21.02

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1416 1:23.13Hayward, Adam

38.58 1:23.13

SYS-CT 1417 1:23.67Orshansky, Eric

39.62 1:23.67

NMEG-CT 1318 1:24.84Horst, Julian

40.40 1:24.84

ARAC-CT 1419 1:26.09Lee, Sean

40.86 1:26.09

ARAC-CT 1420 1:26.52DiSorbo, Luca

41.00 1:26.52

SYS-CT 1421 1:27.35Crozier, James

40.55 1:27.35

WFYD-CT 1522 1:27.60Marrero, Bennett

41.12 1:27.60

SYS-CT 1323 1:27.65Alvarado, James

41.75 1:27.65

ARAC-CT 1324 1:38.07Amigdalos, Yanni

45.15 1:38.07

SYS-CT 1325 1:49.42Massa, Trevor

54.10 1:49.42

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 14--- DQRubas, Dylan

40.07 DQ

 
Men 13-99 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 171 2:34.08Cong, William

35.28 1:13.30 1:52.83 2:34.08

SYS-CT 132 2:36.26Starkey, Daniel

35.66 1:15.43 1:56.38 2:36.26

SYS-CT 153 2:48.28Cheng, Jeffrey

37.88 1:19.62 2:04.08 2:48.28

ARAC-CT 184 2:55.09Edwards, Dave

39.65 1:23.34 2:09.15 2:55.09

SYS-CT 145 3:01.72Orshansky, Eric

40.63 1:26.76 2:14.95 3:01.72

SYS-CT 146 3:04.67Crozier, James

41.36 1:28.41 2:16.81 3:04.67

SYS-CT 137 3:46.03Massa, Trevor

51.59 1:51.20 2:49.95 3:46.03

 
Men 13-99 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 141 56.92Richards, Jacob

26.71 56.92

SYS-CT 152 57.21Foster, Cameron

26.36 57.21

ARAC-CT 153 59.20Yukhno, Mark

26.33 59.20

ARAC-CT 144 59.76Virgil, Julian

27.80 59.76

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 165 1:00.44Bernier, Nolan

28.08 1:00.44

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 166 1:01.09Weisenbacher, Alex

28.75 1:01.09

SYS-CT 167 1:01.36Signorello, Adam

28.64 1:01.36

ARAC-CT 168 1:02.12Jacheo, Lelan

28.74 1:02.12

SYS-CT 179 1:03.15Cong, William

29.28 1:03.15

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1610 1:03.20Maher, Kellen

29.91 1:03.20

SYS-CT 1811 1:03.29Bravo, Josue

29.24 1:03.29

SYS-CT 1812 1:03.31Mayo, Sam

28.95 1:03.31

NMEG-CT 1713 1:03.62Startz, Alexander

28.34 1:03.62

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1714 1:03.66Chauvot de Beauchene, Lucas

28.85 1:03.66

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1315 1:05.34Choi, Sean

29.99 1:05.34

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1716 1:06.33Liu, Adam

30.56 1:06.33

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1317 1:06.63Skiba, Julian

31.83 1:06.63

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 16*18 1:07.09Yang, Patrick

30.92 1:07.09

WFYD-CT 15*18 1:07.09Marrero, Bennett

31.51 1:07.09

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1620 1:08.06Paulin, Charlie

31.21 1:08.06

ARAC-CT 1321 1:09.17Bodie, William

32.48 1:09.17

ARAC-CT 1322 1:11.92Fitzpatrick, Sean

33.15 1:11.92

ARAC-CT 1523 1:12.60Tomasheski, Jeremy

34.41 1:12.60
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results

(Men 13-99 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ARAC-CT 1524 1:12.95Kuzebski, Arkadiusz

31.18 1:12.95

SYS-CT 1525 1:12.99Barone, Chase

34.01 1:12.99

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1526 1:13.74Yannantuono, Dantae

34.69 1:13.74

NMEG-CT 1327 1:13.82Couture, Logan

34.86 1:13.82

SYS-CT 1628 1:13.99Lu, Devin

33.77 1:13.99

SYS-CT 1529 1:15.79Starkey, Thomas

34.73 1:15.79

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1430 1:15.89Rubas, Dylan

36.17 1:15.89

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1431 1:16.45Hayward, Adam

31.17 1:16.45

WFYD-CT 1332 1:19.71Rubin, Tyler

SYS-CT 1433 1:21.59Crozier, James

WFYD-CT 1334 1:29.83Buhrer, Aaron

39.52 1:29.83

 
Men 13-99 200 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NMEG-CT 171 2:16.85Startz, Alexander

29.12 1:03.84 1:39.34 2:16.85

SYS-CT 152 2:38.34Cheng, Jeffrey

34.50 1:13.48 1:56.08 2:38.34

ARAC-CT 133 2:44.90Fitzpatrick, Sean

33.26 1:16.08 2:00.69 2:44.90

SYS-CT 134 3:04.08Alvarado, James

37.19 1:22.52 3:04.08

 
Men 13-99 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS-CT 161 2:15.52Isacson, Jacob

32.80 1:05.57 1:46.43 2:15.52

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 162 2:15.57Weisenbacher, Alex

30.21 1:06.07 1:46.03 2:15.57

ARAC-CT 143 2:16.98Virgil, Julian

27.61 1:03.88 1:46.15 2:16.98

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 174 2:19.44Liu, Adam

30.45 1:07.61 1:47.37 2:19.44

SYS-CT 135 2:20.68Starkey, Daniel

31.06 1:06.30 1:48.71 2:20.68

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 166 2:21.02Bernier, Nolan

29.69 1:07.60 1:50.54 2:21.02

SYS-CT 177 2:21.83Cong, William

31.58 1:08.28 1:49.49 2:21.83

SYS-CT 188 2:21.99Mayo, Sam

29.00 1:05.17 1:49.48 2:21.99

ARAC-CT 179 2:23.21Spoerndle, Colin

31.04 1:06.16 1:49.42 2:23.21

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1310 2:24.02Laganovskis, David

32.40 1:08.67 1:51.86 2:24.02

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1611 2:24.71Maher, Kellen

29.60 1:07.14 1:52.82 2:24.71

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1712 2:26.00Hebb, Aiden

33.13 1:11.58 1:52.93 2:26.00

ARAC-CT 1313 2:26.72Bodie, William

31.27 1:06.98 1:52.06 2:26.72

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1714 2:26.96Chauvot de Beauchene, Lucas

31.42 1:08.39 1:51.97 2:26.96

ARAC-CT 1515 2:27.82Yukhno, Mark

29.48 1:05.05 1:51.26 2:27.82

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1416 2:28.02Richards, Jacob

29.42 1:06.16 1:54.07 2:28.02

SYS-CT 1517 2:28.76Sanchez-Ampudio, Alexander

32.01 1:11.89 1:55.51 2:28.76

SYS-CT 1518 2:29.25Pham, Justin

30.50 1:07.29 1:54.39 2:29.25

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1519 2:30.25Yannantuono, Dantae

33.51 1:09.77 1:56.50 2:30.25

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1320 2:31.98Skiba, Julian

34.09 1:14.13 1:58.23 2:31.98

SYS-CT 1521 2:32.40Starkey, Thomas

34.08 1:13.04 1:58.95 2:32.40

ARAC-CT 1522 2:35.04Kuzebski, Arkadiusz

32.94 1:12.82 1:58.79 2:35.04

SYS-CT 1423 2:36.34Crozier, James

36.59 1:16.14 2:03.57 2:36.34

ARAC-CT 1324 2:36.74Fitzpatrick, Sean

34.09 1:13.68 2:02.33 2:36.74

ARAC-CT 1525 2:37.31Tomasheski, Jeremy

34.60 1:16.70 2:04.48 2:37.31

NMEG-CT 1326 2:37.97Couture, Logan

36.23 1:18.73 2:06.82 2:37.97

SYS-CT 1327 2:42.10Walz, Quin

36.51 1:17.00 2:09.12 2:42.10

ARAC-CT 1428 2:42.69Lee, Sean

34.99 1:17.02 2:05.12 2:42.69

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1429 2:43.09Hayward, Adam

33.56 1:17.64 2:05.32 2:43.09

Woodbridge A.C.-CT 1430 2:45.50Rubas, Dylan

36.56 1:19.91 2:09.57 2:45.50

SYS-CT 1331 2:47.23Alvarado, James

34.71 1:18.57 2:09.40 2:47.23

SYS-CT 1432 2:49.56Orshansky, Eric

40.64 1:25.25 2:12.97 2:49.56

WFYD-CT 1333 2:58.36Buhrer, Aaron

38.12 1:22.32 2:21.54 2:58.36

ARAC-CT 1434 3:03.39DiSorbo, Luca

44.50 1:29.94 2:22.16 3:03.39

ARAC-CT 1335 3:20.46Amigdalos, Yanni

48.02 2:37.07 3:20.46

SYS-CT 1336 3:34.25Massa, Trevor

54.75 1:46.89 2:46.68 3:34.25

SYS-CT 16--- DQLu, Devin

34.33 1:12.70 1:57.89 DQ

ARAC-CT 13--- DQShurygin, Daniel

39.94 1:21.35 2:06.86 DQ
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CT SYS 50 Free Challenge, Sanction #: S23-20

October 28-29, 2023 - Branford, CT

Results
 
Men 13-99 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.82SYS-CT

1) Bravo, Josue 18 2) Foster, Cameron 15

3) Cong, William 17 4) Lu, Devin 16

24.93 48.62 1:12.86 1:36.82

A2 1:37.19ARAC-CT

1) Yukhno, Mark 15 2) Virgil, Julian 14

3) Spoerndle, Colin 17 4) Jacheo, Lelan 16

25.25 49.84 1:14.06 1:37.19

B3 1:41.25SYS-CT

1) Signorello, Adam 16 2) Mayo, Sam 18

3) Isacson, Jacob 16 4) Cheng, Jeffrey 15

25.64 50.85 1:15.28 1:41.25

B4 1:48.33ARAC-CT

1) Kuzebski, Arkadiusz 15 2) Bodie, William 13

3) Stavridis, Jack 14 4) Tomasheski, Jeremy 15

27.08 53.48 1:19.48 1:48.33

C5 1:50.98SYS-CT

1) Starkey, Daniel 13 2) Crozier, James 14

3) Walz, Quin 13 4) Perry, Jasper 13

25.96 52.80 1:20.99 1:50.98

D6 1:56.27SYS-CT

1) Starkey, Thomas 15 2) Barone, Chase 15

3) Alvarado, James 13 4) Orshansky, Eric 14

28.92 56.90 1:26.45 1:56.27

C7 1:59.58ARAC-CT

1) Lee, Sean 14 2) Fitzpatrick, Sean 13

3) Edwards, Dave 18 4) DiSorbo, Luca 14

30.79 59.54 1:28.43 1:59.58

 
Men 13-99 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 2:03.29ARAC-CT

1) Bodie, William 13 2) Edwards, Dave 18

3) Virgil, Julian 14 4) Tomasheski, Jeremy 15

30.63 1:06.98 1:24.44 2:03.29

B2 2:05.61SYS-CT

1) Walz, Quin 13 2) Lu, Devin 16

3) Pham, Justin 15 4) Crozier, James 14

32.86 1:09.26 1:37.54 2:05.61

C3 2:10.32ARAC-CT

1) Kuzebski, Arkadiusz 15 2) Padilla, Cesar 16

3) Fitzpatrick, Sean 13 4) Lee, Sean 14

32.34 1:08.66 1:40.08 2:10.32

A4 2:10.59SYS-CT

1) Isacson, Jacob 16 2) Massa, Trevor 13

3) Cong, William 17 4) Signorello, Adam 16

29.56 1:19.29 1:46.27 2:10.59

D5 2:11.96SYS-CT

1) Starkey, Thomas 15 2) Perry, Jasper 13

3) Cheng, Jeffrey 15 4) Sanchez-Ampudio, Alexander 15

34.21 1:14.20 1:45.46 2:11.96

C6 2:12.80SYS-CT

1) Mayo, Sam 18 2) Starkey, Daniel 13

3) Alvarado, James 13 4) Pirri, William 14

30.17 1:02.96 1:36.02 2:12.80

A--- DQARAC-CT

1) Spoerndle, Colin 17 2) Pastick, Matthew 16

3) Yukhno, Mark 15 4) Jacheo, Lelan 16

28.84 59.35 1:24.83 DQ


